
Business User Email Address Phone Number

1455 Gruber Rd.

Green Bay, WI 54313

PO Box 281

Rochester, WI 53167

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

3238 Clove Drive

Madison, WI 53704

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

S40 W24211 Rockwood Way

Waukesha, WI 53189

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

436 W Wisconsin Ave

Pewaukee, WI 53072

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Gary Kempken kempkeng@yahoo.comAsphalt Services LLC (262) 534-7703

Sean Leppert sleppert@interstatesealant.comInterstate Sealant and 
Concrete, Inc. (262) 547-6316

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

Contract 7633

43
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk (877) 737-6482

Jim 
Rozumialski jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

John A 
Orlowski homepreservation@hotmail.comCentral State Service Group (608) 588-8618

Michelle Growel michelle@trasphalt.comThunder Road Asphalt, LLC (414) 881-3323

Timothy 
Helstad bmichiels@ameripavement.comAmerican Pavement Solutions, 

Inc. (920) 593-7380
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